m 525 SX SUPERMOTO 2004 <2004><EU><8501D9>

NEW PARTS
1781
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 5030801020004 FENDER FRONT ORANGE 02 625 SC SUPERMOTO 1.00
2¢ 59405007400 EXHAUST PIPE 525 SMR "B" 1.00
3* 59405169000 BUSHING SIL.-SMR REAR 2004 1.00
4* 59405269000 BUSHING SIL.-SMR FRONT 2004 1.00
5* 0015060403 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X40 WS=8 450 SMR 1.00
6* 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 1.00
9 58409001644 FRONT WHEEL 3,5X17" 26 MM 1.00
10 5480901004491 FRONT HUB CPL. SX SILVER 03 1.00




11 54809011000 BEA.SPACERTUBE 35X2 L=79,4 03 1.00
12 54809012000 SPACER BUSHING F. FR. WHEEL 2.00
14 0625069068 Grooved ball bearing 6906 2.00
16 0760354771 Radial shaft seal 35X47X7 TC 2.00
17 58409070000 FRONT RIM 3,5X17" 1.00
18 50309071175 SPOKE M4,5X175-15G 17" DDE 36.00
19 50309072000 SPOKE NIPPLE M4,5X0,75 8X21 36.00
21* 58609060000 WAVE BRAKE DISC FRONT 2005 1.00
22 59009062016 SPECIAL SCREW M6X16 WS=8 10.9 6.00
23 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00
25* 59405011000 HEAT SHIELD 04 1.00
26* 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00
27 50308052000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X5 MM 1.00
28* 72210079000 BUCKET 1.00
31* 57310001044 REAR WHEEL CPL. 5X17" 1.00
32 5481001004491 REAR WHEEL HUB CPL. SX,EXC03 1.00
33 59010011000 BUSH. SPACER TUBE 121,5MM 01 1.00
34 0625060058 Grooved ball bear.6005 DDU2CG2 2.00
35 0472047175 CIRCLIP DIN0472-47X1,75 1.00
36 0760324771 Radial shaft seal 32X47X7 BSL 2.00
37 54610016000 BUSHING FOR HUB 2.00
38* 57310071000 SPOKE M5X189-36G 17" 02 36.00
39 58309072000 SPOKE NIPPLE M5-TA (8X21MM) 36.00
40* 57310070000 REAR RIM 5,0X17" 1.00

* = New part




